Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 05

023 - Dale County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

4/3/2024 1:13:20 PM

General

$12,314,647.86
$540.00
$4,171,278.60
$95,731.01
$16,582,197.47

$8,202,478.34
$2,081,091.89
$1,343,297.11
$1,164,152.38
$918,509.55
$122,566.50
$3,000.00
$234,802.94
$14,069,898.71

$34,485.20
$328,129.73
($293,644.53)

$2,218,654.23
$17,594,034.16
$19,812,688.39

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$2,013,871.03
$652,695.38
$27,995.24
$2,694,561.65

$1,402,062.87
$269,219.04
$85,514.60
$1,260,147.23
$82,744.22
$0.00

$0.00
$252,233.50
$3,351,921.46

$70,323.32
$23,639.38
$46,683.94

($610,675.87)
$1,657,904.18
$1,047,228.31

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$5,980.47
$0.00
$5,980.47

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$461,675.00
$0.00
$461,675.00

$269,657.08
$0.00
$269,657.08

($186,037.45)
$2,921,879.74
$2,735,842.29

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$132,665.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$132,665.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$318,402.00
$0.00
$267,997.04
$44,900.00
$0.00
$631,299.04

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($498,634.04)
$1,622,983.99
$1,124,349.95

$0.00
$0.00
$396,028.75
$0.00
$396,028.75

$149,494.37
$405.15
$1,310.00
$8,655.53
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$110,725.74
$270,590.79

$10,251.79
$26,374.96
($16,123.17)

$109,314.79
$496,365.61
$605,680.40

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$12,447,312.86
$2,014,411.03
$5,225,983.20
$123,726.25
$19,811,433.34

$9,754,035.58
$2,350,716.08
$1,430,121.71
$2,751,357.14
$1,001,253.77
$390,563.54
$509,575.00
$597,762.18
$18,785,385.00

$384,717.39
$378,144.07
$6,573.32

$1,032,621.66
$24,293,167.68
$25,325,789.34
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